t callsign
9/20/2022 10:18 N83HD
9/20/2022 11:54 N570RR
9/20/2022 12:01 N86HD
9/20/2022 12:24 LN8SOLJ
9/20/2022 14:51 JRE838
9/20/2022 15:12 N917L)
9/20/2022 17:38 LN85LJ

ac_type
F900
L60
F2TH
L60
C56X
ES5P
LI60

registration

N83HD
N570RR
N86HD
N8OLJ
N838JS
N917LJ
N85LJ

des_rwy

01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

[ S U S S SHE -

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



